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环境/生态领域 ESI 期刊列表 
 

说明： 

    ESI（《基本科学指标数据库》，全称 Essential Science Indicators），是一个基

于 Web of ScienceTM 核心合集数据库的分析型研究工具，是当今世界普遍用以

评价学术机构和大学的国际学术水平及影响的重要指标。ESI 设置的 22 个学科

为：生物学与生物化学、化学、计算机科学、经济与商业、工程学、地球科学、

材料科学、数学、综合交叉学科、物理学、社会科学总论、空间科学、农业科学、

临床医学、分子生物学与遗传学、神经系统学与行为学、免疫学、精神病学与心

理学、微生物学、环境科学与生态学、植物学与动物学、药理学和毒理学。 

    JCR（《期刊引用报告》，全称 Journal Citation Reports），按照影响因子排序

形成 JCR 分区。JCR 期刊分区有两种：一是 Thomson Reuters 公司自身制定的分

区，一是中国科学院国家科学图书馆制定的分区（简称中科院 JCR 分区）。中科

院期刊分区表学科划分为大类和小类，大类为课题组根据国内科研领域的特点设

计形成的 13 个大类分类体系，小类借用汤森路透的 JCR-学科分类体系。中科院

JCR 分区设置的 13 个大类学科分别是数学、物理、化学、地学、地学天文、生

物学、农林科学、医学、工程技术、环境科学与生态学、管理科学、社会科学。 

    ESI 设置的学科分类和 JCR 设置的学科分类不一致， 综合考虑 ESI 排名是

教育部学科评估的重要参考指标，将 ESI 设置为环境生态学科的期刊（共 356

种期刊）列为环境/生态领域 ESI 基本期刊（表 1），同时，参考 JCR 分区，从基

本期刊中筛选出在 JCR 分区表中三区及以上的期刊（合计 150 种期刊）为环境

生态领域 ESI 权威期刊（表 2）。 
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表 1、环境生态领域 ESI 基本期刊列表（356 种期刊） 

  Full title ISSN EISSN  Category name 

1 ACTA AMAZONICA 0044-5967 1809-4392 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

2 ACTA OECOLOGICA-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 1146-609X 1873-6238 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

3 AEROBIOLOGIA 0393-5965 1573-3025 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

4 AFRICAN JOURNAL OF AQUATIC SCIENCE 1608-5914 1727-9364 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

5 AFRICAN JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 0141-6707 1365-2028 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

6 AFRICAN JOURNAL OF RANGE & FORAGE SCIENCE 1022-0119 1727-9380 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

7 AGRICULTURE ECOSYSTEMS & ENVIRONMENT 0167-8809 1873-2305 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

8 AMBIO 0044-7447 1654-7209 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

9 AMERICAN MIDLAND NATURALIST 0003-0031 1938-4238 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

10 AMERICAN MUSEUM NOVITATES 0003-0082 1937-352X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

11 AMERICAN NATURALIST 0003-0147 1537-5323 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

12 ANIMAL BIODIVERSITY AND CONSERVATION 1578-665X 2014-928X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

13 ANIMAL CONSERVATION 1367-9430 1469-1795 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

14 ANNALES DE LIMNOLOGIE-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF LIMNOLOGY 0003-4088 2100-000X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

15 ANNALS OF AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1232-1966 1898-2263 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

16 ANTARCTIC SCIENCE 0954-1020 1365-2079 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

17 APPLIED ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH 1589-1623 1785-0037 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

18 AQUATIC CONSERVATION-MARINE AND FRESHWATER ECOSYSTEMS 1052-7613 1099-0755 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

19 AQUATIC ECOLOGY 1386-2588 1573-5125 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

20 AQUATIC ECOSYSTEM HEALTH & MANAGEMENT 1463-4988 1539-4077 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

21 ARCHIVES OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION AND TOXICOLOGY 0090-4341 1432-0703 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

22 ARCHIVES OF NATURAL HISTORY 0260-9541 1755-6260 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

23 ARCTIC ANTARCTIC AND ALPINE RESEARCH 1523-0430 1938-4246 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

24 ARCTIC 0004-0843 1923-1245 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

25 ARID LAND RESEARCH AND MANAGEMENT 1532-4982 1532-4990 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

26 AUSTRAL ECOLOGY 1442-9985 1442-9993 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

27 Advances in Ecological Research 0065-2504 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

28 Aerosol and Air Quality Research 1680-8584 2071-1409 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

29 African Natural History 2305-7963 2305-7963 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

30 Air Quality Atmosphere and Health 1873-9318 1873-9326 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

31 Annual Review of Ecology Evolution and Systematics 1543-592X null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

32 Annual Review of Environment and Resources 1543-5938 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

33 Anthropocene 2213-3054 2213-3054 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

34 Aquatic Invasions 1798-6540 1818-5487 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

35 Archives of Environmental Protection 2083-4772 2083-4810 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

36 Atmospheric Pollution Research 1309-1042 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

37 Australasian Journal of Environmental Management 1448-6563 2159-5356 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

38 BASIC AND APPLIED ECOLOGY 1439-1791 1618-0089 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

39 BIODIVERSITY AND CONSERVATION 0960-3115 1572-9710 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

40 BIOGEOCHEMISTRY 0168-2563 1573-515X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

41 BIOLOGICAL CONSERVATION 0006-3207 1873-2917 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

42 BIOLOGICAL INVASIONS 1387-3547 1573-1464 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

43 
BIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT-PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROYAL IRISH 

ACADEMY 0791-7945 2009-003X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

44 BIOMASS & BIOENERGY 0961-9534 1873-2909 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

45 BIOMEDICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 0895-3988 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

46 BIOREMEDIATION JOURNAL 1088-9868 1547-6529 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

47 BIOTA NEOTROPICA 1676-0603 1676-0603 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

48 BIOTROPICA 0006-3606 1744-7429 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

49 BMC ECOLOGY 1472-6785 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

50 BOREAL ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH 1239-6095 1797-2469 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

51 BULLETIN OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION AND TOXICOLOGY 0007-4861 1432-0800 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

52 BULLETIN OF THE AMERICAN MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY 0003-0090 1937-3546 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

53 BioEnergy Research 1939-1234 1939-1242 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

54 BioInvasions Records 2242-1300 2242-1300 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

55 Biogeosciences 1726-4170 1726-4189 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

56 Bulletin of the Peabody Museum of Natural History 0079-032X 2162-4135 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

57 CARIBBEAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE 0008-6452 0008-6452 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

58 CHEMICAL SPECIATION AND BIOAVAILABILITY 0954-2299 2047-6523 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

59 CHEMISTRY & BIODIVERSITY 1612-1872 1612-1880 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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60 CHEMISTRY AND ECOLOGY 0275-7540 1029-0370 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

61 CHEMOECOLOGY 0937-7409 1423-0445 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

62 CHEMOSPHERE 0045-6535 1879-1298 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

63 CLEAN-Soil Air Water 1863-0650 1863-0669 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

64 CLIMATE RESEARCH 0936-577X 1616-1572 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

65 COMMUNITY ECOLOGY 1585-8553 1588-2756 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

66 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY 0888-8892 1523-1739 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

67 CONSERVATION GENETICS 1566-0621 1572-9737 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

68 CRITICAL REVIEWS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1064-3389 1547-6537 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

69 Canadian Water Resources Journal 0701-1784 1918-1817 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

70 Carbon Management 1758-3004 1758-3012 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

71 Chinese Geographical Science 1002-0063 1993-064X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

72 Clean Technologies and Environmental Policy 1618-954X 1618-9558 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

73 Conservation Genetics Resources 1877-7252 1877-7260 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

74 Conservation Letters 1755-263X 1755-263X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

75 Conservation Physiology 2051-1434 2051-1434 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

76 Contemporary Problems of Ecology 1995-4255 1995-4263 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

77 Current Opinion in Environmental Sustainability 1877-3435 1877-3443 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

78 Current Opinion in Insect Science 2214-5745 2214-5753 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

79 Current Pollution Reports 2198-6592 2198-6592 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

80 DIVERSITY AND DISTRIBUTIONS 1366-9516 1472-4642 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

81 ECOGRAPHY 0906-7590 1600-0587 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

82 ECOHYDROLOGY & HYDROBIOLOGY 1642-3593 2080-3397 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

83 ECOLOGICAL APPLICATIONS 1051-0761 1939-5582 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

84 ECOLOGICAL ENGINEERING 0925-8574 1872-6992 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

85 ECOLOGICAL INDICATORS 1470-160X 1872-7034 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

86 ECOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT & RESTORATION 1442-7001 1442-8903 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

87 ECOLOGICAL MODELLING 0304-3800 1872-7026 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

88 ECOLOGICAL MONOGRAPHS 0012-9615 1557-7015 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

89 ECOLOGICAL RESEARCH 0912-3814 1440-1703 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

90 ECOLOGY LETTERS 1461-023X 1461-0248 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

91 ECOLOGY 0012-9658 1939-9170 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

92 ECOSCIENCE 1195-6860 2376-7626 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

93 ECOSYSTEMS 1432-9840 1435-0629 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

94 ECOTOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY 0147-6513 1090-2414 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

95 ECOTOXICOLOGY 0963-9292 1573-3017 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

96 ECOTROPICA 0949-3026 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

97 EKOLOJI 1300-1361 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

98 ENVIRONMENT DEVELOPMENT AND SUSTAINABILITY 1387-585X 1573-2975 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

99 ENVIRONMENT INTERNATIONAL 0160-4120 1873-6750 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

100 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECOLOGICAL STATISTICS 1352-8505 1573-3009 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

101 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 0376-8929 1469-4387 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

102 ENVIRONMENTAL FORENSICS 1527-5922 1527-5930 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

103 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOCHEMISTRY AND HEALTH 0269-4042 1573-2983 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

104 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PERSPECTIVES 0091-6765 1552-9924 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

105 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0364-152X 1432-1009 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

106 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 1462-2912 1462-2920 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

107 ENVIRONMENTAL MODELING & ASSESSMENT 1420-2026 1573-2967 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

108 ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING AND ASSESSMENT 0167-6369 1573-2959 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

109 ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 0269-7491 1873-6424 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

110 ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH 0013-9351 1096-0953 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

111 ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEWS 1208-6053 1181-8700 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

112 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & POLICY 1462-9011 1873-6416 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

113 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 0013-936X 1520-5851 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

114 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND POLLUTION RESEARCH 0944-1344 1614-7499 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

115 ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY 0959-3330 1479-487X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

116 ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY AND CHEMISTRY 0730-7268 1552-8618 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

117 ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY 1520-4081 1522-7278 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

118 ENVIRONMETRICS 1180-4009 1099-095X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

119 EVOLUTIONARY ECOLOGY RESEARCH 1522-0613 1937-3791 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

120 EVOLUTIONARY ECOLOGY 0269-7653 1573-8477 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

121 Earths Future 2328-4277 2328-4277 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

122 Eco mont-Journal on Protected Mountain Areas Research 2073-106X 2073-1558 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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123 EcoHealth 1612-9202 1612-9210 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

124 Ecohydrology 1936-0584 1936-0592 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

125 Ecological Chemistry and Engineering S-Chemia I Inzynieria Ekologiczna S 1898-6196 1898-6196 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

126 Ecological Complexity 1476-945X 1476-9840 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

127 Ecological Informatics 1574-9541 1878-0512 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

128 Ecology and Evolution 2045-7758 2045-7758 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

129 Ecosphere 2150-8925 2150-8925 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

130 Ecosystem Services 2212-0416 2212-0416 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

131 Elementa-Science of the Anthropocene 2325-1026 2325-1026 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

132 Endangered Species Research 1863-5407 1613-4796 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

133 Engenharia Sanitaria e Ambiental 1413-4152 1809-4457 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

134 Environmental Chemistry 1448-2517 1449-8979 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

135 Environmental Development 2211-4645 2211-4653 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

136 Environmental Earth Sciences 1866-6280 1866-6299 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

137 Environmental Engineering Research 1226-1025 2005-968X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

138 Environmental Engineering and Management Journal 1582-9596 1843-3707 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

139 Environmental Health 1476-069X null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

140 Environmental Innovation and Societal Transitions 2210-4224 2210-4232 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

141 Environmental Microbiology Reports 1758-2229 1758-2229 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

142 Environmental Research Letters 1748-9326 1748-9326 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

143 Environmental Science & Technology Letters 2328-8930 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

144 Environmental Science-Nano 2051-8153 2051-8161 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

145 Environmental Science-Processes & Impacts 2050-7887 2050-7895 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

146 Environmental Science-Water Research & Technology 2053-1400 2053-1419 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

147 Environmental Sciences Europe 2190-4715 2190-4715 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

148 Exposure and Health 2451-9766 2451-9685 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

149 FRESENIUS ENVIRONMENTAL BULLETIN 1018-4619 1610-2304 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

150 FRONTIERS IN ECOLOGY AND THE ENVIRONMENT 1540-9295 1540-9309 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

151 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY 0269-8463 1365-2435 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

152 Fire Ecology 1933-9747 1933-9747 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

153 Frontiers of Environmental Science & Engineering 2095-2201 2095-221X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

154 GEOMICROBIOLOGY JOURNAL 0149-0451 1521-0529 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

155 GLOBAL CHANGE BIOLOGY 1354-1013 1365-2486 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

156 GLOBAL ECOLOGY AND BIOGEOGRAPHY 1466-822X 1466-8238 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

157 GROUND WATER MONITORING AND REMEDIATION 1069-3629 1745-6592 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

158 Geobiology 1472-4677 1472-4669 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

159 Global Ecology and Conservation 2351-9894 2351-9894 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

160 Global NEST Journal 1790-7632 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

161 Greenhouse Gases-Science and Technology 2152-3878 2152-3878 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

162 Groundwater 0017-467X 1745-6584 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

163 Grundwasser 1430-483X 1432-1165 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

164 HOUILLE BLANCHE-REVUE INTERNATIONALE DE L EAU 0018-6368 1958-5551 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

165 HUMAN AND ECOLOGICAL RISK ASSESSMENT 1080-7039 1549-7860 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

166 HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF WILDLIFE 1087-1209 1533-158X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

167 HYDROLOGICAL PROCESSES 0885-6087 1099-1085 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

168 
HYDROLOGICAL SCIENCES JOURNAL-JOURNAL DES SCIENCES 

HYDROLOGIQUES 0262-6667 2150-3435 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

169 Human-Wildlife Interactions 1934-4392 1936-8046 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

170 Hydrologie und Wasserbewirtschaftung 1439-1783 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

171 Hydrology Research 0029-1277 2224-7955 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

172 INDOOR AND BUILT ENVIRONMENT 1420-326X 1423-0070 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

173 INTERCIENCIA 0378-1844 0378-1844 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

174 INTERNATIONAL BIODETERIORATION & BIODEGRADATION 0964-8305 1879-0208 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

175 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BIOMETEOROLOGY 0020-7128 1432-1254 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

176 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENT AND POLLUTION 0957-4352 1741-5101 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

177 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY 0306-7319 1029-0397 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

178 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH RESEARCH 0960-3123 1369-1619 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

179 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND 

WORLD ECOLOGY 1350-4509 1745-2627 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

180 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 0790-0627 1360-0648 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

181 ISOTOPES IN ENVIRONMENTAL AND HEALTH STUDIES 1025-6016 1477-2639 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

182 Inland Water Biology 1995-0829 1995-0837 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

183 Inland Waters 2044-2041 2044-205X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

184 Integrated Environmental Assessment and Management 1551-3777 1551-3793 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 



5 
 

185 International Journal of Environmental Research and Public Health 1660-4601 1660-4601 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

186 International Journal of Environmental Research 1735-6865 2008-2304 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

187 International Journal of Environmental Science and Technology 1735-1472 1735-2630 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

188 International Journal of Global Warming 1758-2083 1758-2091 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

189 International Journal of Mining Reclamation and Environment 1748-0930 1748-0949 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

190 International Journal of Sediment Research 1001-6279 1001-6279 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

191 Israel Journal of Ecology & Evolution 1565-9801 2224-4662 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

192 JOURNAL FOR NATURE CONSERVATION 1617-1381 1618-1093 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

193 JOURNAL OF APPLIED ECOLOGY 0021-8901 1365-2664 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

194 JOURNAL OF ARID ENVIRONMENTS 0140-1963 1095-922X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

195 JOURNAL OF ATMOSPHERIC CHEMISTRY 0167-7764 1573-0662 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

196 JOURNAL OF BIOGEOGRAPHY 0305-0270 1365-2699 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

197 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL ECOLOGY 0098-0331 1573-1561 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

198 JOURNAL OF COASTAL CONSERVATION 1400-0350 1874-7841 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

199 JOURNAL OF COASTAL RESEARCH 0749-0208 1551-5036 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

200 JOURNAL OF CONTAMINANT HYDROLOGY 0169-7722 1873-6009 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

201 JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 0022-0477 1365-2745 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

202 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 0254-8704 0254-8704 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

203 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0301-4797 1095-8630 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

204 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 0047-2425 1537-2537 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

205 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL RADIOACTIVITY 0265-931X 1879-1700 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

206 
JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND HEALTH PART 

A-TOXIC/HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 1093-4529 1532-4117 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

207 
JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND HEALTH PART 

B-PESTICIDES FOOD CONTAMINANTS AND AGRICULTURAL WASTES 0360-1234 1532-4109 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

208 
JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND HEALTH PART 

C-ENVIRONMENTAL CARCINOGENESIS & ECOTOXICOLOGY REVIEWS 1059-0501 1532-4095 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

209 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 1001-0742 1878-7320 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

210 JOURNAL OF FRESHWATER ECOLOGY 0270-5060 2156-6941 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

211 JOURNAL OF HYDROINFORMATICS 1464-7141 1465-1734 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

212 JOURNAL OF INDUSTRIAL ECOLOGY 1088-1980 1530-9290 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

213 JOURNAL OF LIMNOLOGY 1129-5767 1723-8633 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

214 JOURNAL OF NATURAL HISTORY 0022-2933 1464-5262 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

215 JOURNAL OF PALEOLIMNOLOGY 0921-2728 1573-0417 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

216 JOURNAL OF SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION 0022-4561 1941-3300 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

217 JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN WATER RESOURCES ASSOCIATION 1093-474X 1752-1688 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

218 
JOURNAL OF TOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH-PART 

A-CURRENT ISSUES 1528-7394 1087-2620 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

219 
JOURNAL OF TOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH-PART 

B-CRITICAL REVIEWS 1093-7404 1521-6950 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

220 JOURNAL OF TROPICAL ECOLOGY 0266-4674 1469-7831 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

221 JOURNAL OF WATER AND HEALTH 1477-8920 1477-8920 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

222 JOURNAL OF WATER RESOURCES PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 0733-9496 1943-5452 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

223 JOURNAL OF WATER SUPPLY RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY-AQUA 0003-7214 1365-2087 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

224 Journal of Arid Land 1674-6767 2194-7783 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

225 Journal of Biological Dynamics 1751-3758 1751-3766 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

226 Journal of Elementology 1644-2296 1644-2296 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

227 Journal of Environmental Engineering and Landscape Management 1648-6897 1822-4199 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

228 Journal of Environmental Informatics 1726-2135 1684-8799 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

229 Journal of Environmental Protection and Ecology 1311-5065 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

230 Journal of Environmental Science and Management 0119-1144 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

231 Journal of Exposure Science and Environmental Epidemiology 1559-0631 1559-064X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

232 Journal of Fish and Wildlife Management 1944-687X null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

233 Journal of Flood Risk Management 1753-318X 1753-318X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

234 Journal of Hydro-environment Research 1570-6443 1876-4444 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

235 Journal of Integrative Environmental Sciences 1943-815X 1943-8168 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

236 Journal of Material Cycles and Waste Management 1438-4957 1611-8227 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

237 Journal of Mountain Science 1672-6316 1993-0321 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

238 Journal of Oceanology and Limnology 2096-5508 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

239 Journal of Sustainable Forestry 1054-9811 1540-756X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

240 Journal of Water Reuse and Desalination 2220-1319 2220-1319 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

241 Journal of Water Sanitation and Hygiene for Development 2043-9083 2043-9083 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

242 Journal of Water and Climate Change 2040-2244 2040-2244 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

243 LAKE AND RESERVOIR MANAGEMENT 1040-2381 2151-5530 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

244 LAND DEGRADATION & DEVELOPMENT 1085-3278 1099-145X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

245 LANDSCAPE ECOLOGY 0921-2973 1572-9761 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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246 LIMNETICA 0213-8409 1989-1806 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

247 LIMNOLOGICA 0075-9511 1873-5851 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

248 LIMNOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY-METHODS 1541-5856 1541-5856 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

249 LIMNOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY 0024-3590 1939-5590 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

250 LIMNOLOGY 1439-8621 1439-863X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

251 Landscape and Ecological Engineering 1860-1871 1860-188X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

252 Local Environment 1354-9839 1469-6711 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

253 MARINE ECOLOGY PROGRESS SERIES 0171-8630 1616-1599 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

254 MARINE ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH 0141-1136 1879-0291 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

255 MARINE POLLUTION BULLETIN 0025-326X 1879-3363 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

256 MICROBIAL ECOLOGY 0095-3628 1432-184X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

257 MOLECULAR ECOLOGY 0962-1083 1365-294X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

258 MOUNTAIN RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 0276-4741 1994-7151 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

259 Management of Biological Invasions 1989-8649 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

260 Marine Biodiversity 1867-1616 1867-1624 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

261 Marine Ecology-An Evolutionary Perspective 0173-9565 1439-0485 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

262 Methods in Ecology and Evolution 2041-210X 2041-2096 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

263 Mine Water and the Environment 1025-9112 1616-1068 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

264 Mires and Peat 1819-754X 1819-754X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

265 Mitigation and Adaptation Strategies for Global Change 1381-2386 1573-1596 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

266 Molecular Ecology Resources 1755-098X 1755-0998 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

267 Movement Ecology 2051-3933 2051-3933 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

268 NATURAL AREAS JOURNAL 0885-8608 2162-4399 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

269 NATURAL HISTORY 0028-0712 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

270 NATURAL RESOURCE MODELING 0890-8575 1939-7445 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

271 NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 0110-6465 1177-7788 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

272 NORTHEASTERN NATURALIST 1092-6194 1938-5307 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

273 NORTHWEST SCIENCE 0029-344X 2161-9859 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

274 Nature Climate Change 1758-678X 1758-6798 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

275 Nature Conservation-Bulgaria 1314-6947 1314-3301 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

276 NeoBiota 1619-0033 1314-2488 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

277 OCEAN & COASTAL MANAGEMENT 0964-5691 1873-524X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

278 OCEANOLOGIA 0078-3234 2300-7370 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

279 OECOLOGIA 0029-8549 1432-1939 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

280 OIKOS 0030-1299 1600-0706 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

281 ORYX 0030-6053 1365-3008 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

282 OZONE-SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 0191-9512 1547-6545 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

283 PALEOBIOLOGY 0094-8373 1938-5331 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

284 PEDOBIOLOGIA 0031-4056 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

285 PERSPECTIVES IN PLANT ECOLOGY EVOLUTION AND SYSTEMATICS 1433-8319 1433-8319 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

286 PLANT ECOLOGY 1385-0237 1573-5052 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

287 POLAR BIOLOGY 0722-4060 1432-2056 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

288 POLAR RECORD 0032-2474 1475-3057 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

289 POLAR RESEARCH 0800-0395 1751-8369 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

290 POLISH JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 1505-2249 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

291 POLISH JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 1230-1485 2083-5906 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

292 POLISH POLAR RESEARCH 0138-0338 2081-8262 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

293 POPULATION ECOLOGY 1438-3896 1438-390X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

294 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ACADEMY OF NATURAL SCIENCES OF 

PHILADELPHIA 0097-3157 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

295 PROCEEDINGS OF THE LINNEAN SOCIETY OF NEW SOUTH WALES 0370-047X null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

296 PROCESS SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 0957-5820 1744-3598 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

297 Palaeobiodiversity and Palaeoenvironments 1867-1594 1867-1608 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

298 Perspectives in Ecology and Conservation 2530-0644 2530-0644 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

299 Polar Science 1873-9652 1876-4428 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

300 RANGELAND JOURNAL 1036-9872 1834-7541 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

301 RESOURCES CONSERVATION AND RECYCLING 0921-3449 1879-0658 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

302 RESTORATION ECOLOGY 1061-2971 1526-100X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

303 REVIEWS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND BIO-TECHNOLOGY 1569-1705 1572-9826 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

304 REVIEWS ON ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 0048-7554 2191-0308 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

305 REVISTA CHILENA DE HISTORIA NATURAL 0716-078X 0717-6317 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

306 REVISTA DE BIOLOGIA MARINA Y OCEANOGRAFIA 0717-3326 0718-1957 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

307 REVUE D ECOLOGIE-LA TERRE ET LA VIE 0249-7395 0249-7395 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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308 RIVER RESEARCH AND APPLICATIONS 1535-1459 1535-1467 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

309 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 1067-4136 1608-3334 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

310 Rangeland Ecology & Management 1550-7424 1551-5028 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

311 Regional Studies in Marine Science 2352-4855 2352-4855 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

312 Reviews of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology 0179-5953 2197-6554 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

313 Revista Internacional de Contaminacion Ambiental 0188-4999 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

314 Revista Mexicana de Biodiversidad 1870-3453 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

315 Rocznik Ochrona Srodowiska 1506-218X null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

316 SCIENCE OF THE TOTAL ENVIRONMENT 0048-9697 1879-1026 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

317 SOIL & SEDIMENT CONTAMINATION 1532-0383 1549-7887 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

318 SOUTHEASTERN NATURALIST 1528-7092 1938-5412 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

319 SOUTHWESTERN NATURALIST 0038-4909 1943-6262 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

320 SYSTEMATIC BIOLOGY 1063-5157 1076-836X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

321 SYSTEMATICS AND BIODIVERSITY 1477-2000 1478-0933 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

322 Sustainability Science 1862-4065 1862-4057 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

323 Sustainability 2071-1050 2071-1050 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

324 THEORETICAL POPULATION BIOLOGY 0040-5809 1096-0325 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

325 TOXICOLOGICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 0277-2248 1029-0486 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

326 TRENDS IN ECOLOGY & EVOLUTION 0169-5347 1872-8383 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

327 TROPICAL ECOLOGY 0564-3295 0564-3295 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

328 Theoretical Ecology 1874-1738 1874-1746 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

329 Tropical Conservation Science 1940-0829 1940-0829 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

330 URBAN ECOSYSTEMS 1083-8155 1573-1642 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

331 URBAN FORESTRY & URBAN GREENING 1618-8667 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

332 Urban Water Journal 1573-062X 1744-9006 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

333 VADOSE ZONE JOURNAL 1539-1663 1539-1663 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

334 VIE ET MILIEU-LIFE AND ENVIRONMENT 0240-8759 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

335 WATER AIR AND SOIL POLLUTION 0049-6979 1573-2932 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

336 WATER AND ENVIRONMENT JOURNAL 1747-6585 1747-6593 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

337 WATER ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH 1061-4303 1554-7531 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

338 WATER QUALITY RESEARCH JOURNAL OF CANADA 1201-3080 1201-3080 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

339 WATER RESEARCH 0043-1354 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

340 WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 0920-4741 1573-1650 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

341 WATER RESOURCES RESEARCH 0043-1397 1944-7973 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

342 WATER SA 0378-4738 1816-7950 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

343 WATER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0273-1223 1996-9732 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

344 WEB ECOLOGY 2193-3081 1399-1183 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

345 WESTERN NORTH AMERICAN NATURALIST 1527-0904 1944-8341 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

346 WETLANDS ECOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 0923-4861 1572-9834 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

347 WETLANDS 0277-5212 1943-6246 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

348 WILDLIFE SOCIETY BULLETIN 1938-5463 1938-5463 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

349 WasserWirtschaft 0043-0978 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

350 Waste and Biomass Valorization 1877-2641 1877-265X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

351 Water Policy 1366-7017 1366-7017 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

352 Water Resources and Economics 2212-4284 2212-4284 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

353 Water Resources 0097-8078 1608-344X ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

354 Water Science and Technology-Water Supply 1606-9749 null ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

355 Water 2073-4441 2073-4441 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

356 Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews-Water 2049-1948 2049-1948 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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表 2、环境生态领域 ESI 权威期刊列表（150 种期刊） 

  Full title ISSN Q IF  Category name 

1 AGRICULTURE ECOSYSTEMS & ENVIRONMENT 0167-8809 2 区 3.54 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

2 AMBIO 0044-7447 3 区 3.62 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

3 AMERICAN NATURALIST 0003-0147 2 区 4.26 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

4 ANIMAL CONSERVATION 1367-9430 3 区 2.89 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

5 

AQUATIC CONSERVATION-MARINE AND 

FRESHWATER ECOSYSTEMS 1052-7613 3 区 2.98 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

6 
ARCHIVES OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONTAMINATION AND TOXICOLOGY 0090-4341 3 区 2.42 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

7 Advances in Ecological Research 0065-2504 2 区 5.06 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

8 Aerosol and Air Quality Research 1680-8584 3 区 2.59 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

9 Air Quality Atmosphere and Health 1873-9318 3 区 2.66 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

10 Annual Review of Ecology Evolution and Systematics 1543-592X 1 区 10.16 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

11 Annual Review of Environment and Resources 1543-5938 1 区 6.03 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

12 Aquatic Invasions 1798-6540 3 区 1.97 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

13 BASIC AND APPLIED ECOLOGY 1439-1791 3 区 2.14 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

14 BIODIVERSITY AND CONSERVATION 0960-3115 3 区 2.83 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

15 BIOGEOCHEMISTRY 0168-2563 2 区 3.26 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

16 BIOLOGICAL CONSERVATION 0006-3207 2 区 4.66 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

17 BIOLOGICAL INVASIONS 1387-3547 3 区 3.05 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

18 BIOMASS & BIOENERGY 0961-9534 2 区 3.36 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

19 BIOMEDICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 0895-3988 3 区 2.52 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

20 BIOTROPICA 0006-3606 3 区 2.28 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

21 BMC ECOLOGY 1472-6785 3 区 2.32 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

22 

BULLETIN OF THE AMERICAN MUSEUM OF 

NATURAL HISTORY 0003-0090 1 区 2.94 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

23 BioEnergy Research 1939-1234 3 区 2.94 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

24 Biogeosciences 1726-4170 2 区 3.44 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

25 CHEMOSPHERE 0045-6535 2 区 4.43 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

26 CLIMATE RESEARCH 0936-577X 3 区 1.86 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

27 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY 0888-8892 2 区 5.89 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

28 CONSERVATION GENETICS 1566-0621 3 区 2.02 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

29 
CRITICAL REVIEWS IN ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1064-3389 2 区 7.68 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

30 Clean Technologies and Environmental Policy 1618-954X 3 区 2.34 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

31 Conservation Letters 1755-263X 1 区 7.28 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

32 Conservation Physiology 2051-1434 3 区 3.46 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

33 Current Opinion in Environmental Sustainability 1877-3435 2 区 4.18 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

34 Current Opinion in Insect Science 2214-5745 3 区 4.17 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

35 DIVERSITY AND DISTRIBUTIONS 1366-9516 2 区 4.61 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

36 ECOGRAPHY 0906-7590 2 区 4.52 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

37 ECOLOGICAL APPLICATIONS 1051-0761 2 区 4.39 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

38 ECOLOGICAL ENGINEERING 0925-8574 3 区 3.02 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

39 ECOLOGICAL INDICATORS 1470-160X 2 区 3.98 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

40 ECOLOGICAL MODELLING 0304-3800 3 区 2.51 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

41 ECOLOGICAL MONOGRAPHS 0012-9615 1 区 7.83 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

42 ECOLOGY LETTERS 1461-023X 1 区 9.14 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

43 ECOLOGY 0012-9658 2 区 4.62 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

44 ECOSYSTEMS 1432-9840 2 区 4.03 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

45 

ECOTOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

SAFETY 0147-6513 2 区 3.97 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

46 ECOTOXICOLOGY 0963-9292 3 区 1.98 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

47 ENVIRONMENT INTERNATIONAL 0160-4120 1 区 7.29 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

48 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 0376-8929 3 区 2.29 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

49 

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOCHEMISTRY AND 

HEALTH 0269-4042 3 区 2.99 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

50 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PERSPECTIVES 0091-6765 1 区 8.31 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

51 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0364-152X 3 区 2.18 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

52 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 1462-2912 2 区 4.97 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

53 ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 0269-7491 2 区 4.36 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

54 ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH 0013-9351 2 区 4.73 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

55 ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEWS 1208-6053 2 区 3.33 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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56 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & POLICY 1462-9011 2 区 3.83 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

57 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 0013-936X 1 区 6.65 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

58 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND POLLUTION 

RESEARCH 0944-1344 3 区 2.8 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

59 
ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY AND 
CHEMISTRY 0730-7268 3 区 3.18 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

60 ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY 1520-4081 3 区 2.49 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

61 EVOLUTIONARY ECOLOGY 0269-7653 3 区 2.13 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

62 Earths Future 2328-4277 1 区 4.59 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

63 EcoHealth 1612-9202 3 区 2.65 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

64 Ecohydrology 1936-0584 3 区 2.75 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

65 Ecological Complexity 1476-945X 3 区 1.63 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

66 Ecological Informatics 1574-9541 3 区 1.82 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

67 Ecology and Evolution 2045-7758 3 区 2.34 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

68 Ecosphere 2150-8925 3 区 2.67 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

69 Ecosystem Services 2212-0416 2 区 4.39 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

70 Environmental Chemistry 1448-2517 3 区 2.92 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

71 Environmental Health 1476-069X 2 区 4.37 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

72 Environmental Microbiology Reports 1758-2229 2 区 2.88 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

73 Environmental Research Letters 1748-9326 2 区 4.54 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

74 Environmental Science & Technology Letters 2328-8930 2 区 5.87 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

75 Environmental Science-Nano 2051-8153 1 区 6.08 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

76 Environmental Science-Processes & Impacts 2050-7887 3 区 2.49 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

77 Environmental Science-Water Research & Technology 2053-1400 3 区 3.65 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

78 

FRONTIERS IN ECOLOGY AND THE 

ENVIRONMENT 1540-9295 1 区 8.30 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

79 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY 0269-8463 2 区 5.49 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

80 GLOBAL CHANGE BIOLOGY 1354-1013 1 区 8.99 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

81 GLOBAL ECOLOGY AND BIOGEOGRAPHY 1466-822X 1 区 5.96 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

82 Geobiology 1472-4677 2 区 4.16 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

83 Greenhouse Gases-Science and Technology 2152-3878 3 区 1.99 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

84 Groundwater 0017-467X 3 区 1.9 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

85 HYDROLOGICAL PROCESSES 0885-6087 2 区 3.18 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

86 

HYDROLOGICAL SCIENCES JOURNAL-JOURNAL 

DES SCIENCES HYDROLOGIQUES 0262-6667 3 区 2.06 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

87 
INTERNATIONAL BIODETERIORATION & 
BIODEGRADATION 0964-8305 3 区 3.56 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

88 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF 

BIOMETEOROLOGY 0020-7128 3 区 2.58 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

89 
International Journal of Environmental Research and 
Public Health 1660-4601 3 区 2.14 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

90 

International Journal of Environmental Science and 

Technology 1735-1472 3 区 2.04 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

91 JOURNAL FOR NATURE CONSERVATION 1617-1381 3 区 1.97 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

92 JOURNAL OF APPLIED ECOLOGY 0021-8901 2 区 5.74 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

93 JOURNAL OF ATMOSPHERIC CHEMISTRY 0167-7764 3 区 1.71 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

94 JOURNAL OF BIOGEOGRAPHY 0305-0270 2 区 4.15 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

95 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL ECOLOGY 0098-0331 3 区 2.42 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

96 JOURNAL OF CONTAMINANT HYDROLOGY 0169-7722 3 区 2.28 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

97 JOURNAL OF ECOLOGY 0022-0477 1 区 5.17 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

98 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0301-4797 2 区 4.01 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

99 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 0047-2425 3 区 2.41 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

100 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL RADIOACTIVITY 0265-931X 3 区 2.26 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

101 

JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND 

HEALTH PART C-ENVIRONMENTAL 

CARCINOGENESIS & ECOTOXICOLOGY REVIEWS 1059-0501 2 区 4.58 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

102 JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 1001-0742 3 区 3.12 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

103 JOURNAL OF INDUSTRIAL ECOLOGY 1088-1980 2 区 4.35 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

104 JOURNAL OF PALEOLIMNOLOGY 0921-2728 3 区 2.17 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

105 JOURNAL OF SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION 0022-4561 2 区 2.26 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

106 
JOURNAL OF TOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

HEALTH-PART A-CURRENT ISSUES 1528-7394 3 区 2.71 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

107 
JOURNAL OF TOXICOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

HEALTH-PART B-CRITICAL REVIEWS 1093-7404 2 区 6.33 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

108 
JOURNAL OF WATER RESOURCES PLANNING 
AND MANAGEMENT 0733-9496 2 区 3.19 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

109 Journal of Environmental Informatics 1726-2135 2 区 4.52 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 
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110 
Journal of Exposure Science and Environmental 
Epidemiology 1559-0631 3 区 3.08 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

111 Journal of Flood Risk Management 1753-318X 3 区 2.48 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

112 Journal of Hydro-environment Research 1570-6443 3 区 2.09 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

113 LAND DEGRADATION & DEVELOPMENT 1085-3278 1 区 7.27 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

114 LANDSCAPE ECOLOGY 0921-2973 2 区 3.83 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

115 LIMNOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY-METHODS 1541-5856 3 区 2.01 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

116 LIMNOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY 0024-3590 2 区 3.59 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

117 MARINE ECOLOGY PROGRESS SERIES 0171-8630 3 区 2.28 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

118 MARINE ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH 0141-1136 3 区 3.16 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

119 MARINE POLLUTION BULLETIN 0025-326X 3 区 3.24 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

120 MICROBIAL ECOLOGY 0095-3628 2 区 3.61 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

121 MOLECULAR ECOLOGY 0962-1083 2 区 6.13 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

122 Methods in Ecology and Evolution 2041-210X 1 区 6.36 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

123 Mitigation and Adaptation Strategies for Global Change 1381-2386 3 区 2.58 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

124 Molecular Ecology Resources 1755-098X 2 区 7.06 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

125 Nature Climate Change 1758-678X 1 区 19.18 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

126 OECOLOGIA 0029-8549 3 区 3.13 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

127 OIKOS 0030-1299 2 区 3.71 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

128 ORYX 0030-6053 3 区 2.33 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

129 PALEOBIOLOGY 0094-8373 2 区 2.4 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

130 

PERSPECTIVES IN PLANT ECOLOGY EVOLUTION 

AND SYSTEMATICS 1433-8319 2 区 2.82 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

131 POLAR RESEARCH 0800-0395 3 区 1.5 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

132 

PROCESS SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

PROTECTION 0957-5820 3 区 3.44 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

133 RESOURCES CONSERVATION AND RECYCLING 0921-3449 3 区 5.12 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

134 RESTORATION ECOLOGY 1061-2971 3 区 2.54 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

135 

REVIEWS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 1569-1705 2 区 0 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

136 RIVER RESEARCH AND APPLICATIONS 1535-1459 3 区 2.07 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

137 Rangeland Ecology & Management 1550-7424 3 区 1.97 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

138 
Reviews of Environmental Contamination and 
Toxicology 0179-5953 2 区 7 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

139 SCIENCE OF THE TOTAL ENVIRONMENT 0048-9697 2 区 4.61 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

140 SYSTEMATIC BIOLOGY 1063-5157 1 区 8.52 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

141 SYSTEMATICS AND BIODIVERSITY 1477-2000 3 区 2.21 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

142 Sustainability Science 1862-4065 3 区 3.85 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

143 TRENDS IN ECOLOGY & EVOLUTION 0169-5347 1 区 15.94 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

144 URBAN ECOSYSTEMS 1083-8155 3 区 2.01 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

145 URBAN FORESTRY & URBAN GREENING 1618-8667 2 区 2.78 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

146 Urban Water Journal 1573-062X 3 区 2.74 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

147 VADOSE ZONE JOURNAL 1539-1663 3 区 2.71 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

148 WATER RESEARCH 0043-1354 1 区 7.05 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

149 WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 0920-4741 3 区 2.64 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

150 WATER RESOURCES RESEARCH 0043-1397 2 区 4.36 ENVIRONMENT/ECOLOGY 

 

 


